
M/
s
Le
ctr
ix
E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s
Le
ctr
ix
E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s
Le
ctr
ix
E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s
Le
ctr
ix
E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s
Le
ctr
ix
E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s
Le
ctr
ix
E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s
Le
ctr
ix
E

Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s

Le
ctr
ix
E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az

PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s

Le
ctr
ix
E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az

PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s

Le
ctr
ix
E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az

PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s

Le
ctr
ix
E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az

PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s

Le
ctr
ix
E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az

PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s L
ec
trix

E
Ve
hic
les

Pv
t.
Ltd

An
da
az
PR
O+

M/
s

[National Automotive Board (NAB)]

C A T B 0629 F01 C01  Date : 08
th

 November 2024

CERTIFICATE Cert

Table 7,

 11 & 13

Dwg Total

FOR 01 17 06 24 Pg

COMPLIANCE TO THE CENTRAL MOTOR VEHICLES RULES

1. This corrigendum is issued for the following CMVR certificate issued to vehicle manufacturer referred below:

Reference TA Certificate Vehicle Manufacturer

CATB 0629 F01 dt. 25.10.2024

& COTM 0957 dt. 19.10.2024

M/s Lectrix E Vehicles Pvt. Ltd

Plot No. 221, Udyog Vihar, Phase 1, Gurgaon, Haryana-122016, INDIA

Plant :- Gurgaon, Haryana

Base Model Type & Category GVW (kg)

Andaaz PRO+ E-Rickshaw 799

2. All other conditions and compliance requirements given in the Certificate mentioned above are applicable for this corrigendum-01.

Sr. No.

Ref. TA

Certificate

Page No.

Parameter  Earlier Text  Corrected Text 

01 01

Vehicle

Manufacturer

M/s  LECTRIX EV PRIVATE LIMITED M/s Lectrix E Vehicles Pvt. Ltd.

02 01

Brief technical

specifications

reference :-

Table 7

Andaaz PRO+ ECO

dt. 05.08.2024

Table 7 PRO+ E-C01 dt. 04.11.2024

Table 11

Andaaz PRO+ ECO

dt. 05.08.2024

Table 11 PRO+ E-C01 dt. 04.11.2024

Table 13

Andaaz PRO+ ECO

dt. 05.08.2024

Table 13 PRO+ E-C01 dt. 04.11.2024

03 01

Detailed

specifications

reference :-

Table 1B

Andaaz PRO+ ECO

dt. 05.08.2024

Table 1B PRO+ E-C01 dt. 04.11.2024

ICAT Ref No. 2024-0789 (IOCS No. 179054) Please turn over for DISCLAIMER

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

JAYWANT HARDIKAR SAURABH DALELA Page 1 of

HEAD-CMVR DIRECTOR 1

M/sLectrixEVehiclesPvt.LtdAndaazPRO+M/sLectrixEVehiclesPvt.LtdAndaazPRO+M/sLectrixEVehiclesPvt.LtdAndaazPRO+M/sLectrixEVeh M/sLectrixEVehiclesPvt.LtdAndaazPRO+M/sLectrixEVehiclesPvt.LtdAndaazPRO+M/sLectrixEVehiclesPvt.LtdAndaazPRO+M/sLectrixEVeh

C ATB0629F01C01


